S5 AEELCHIFEADYIE
FRFERIL AT DY (X HERZIE

Kofu Station North Bus Terminal 3
(FFERmOAEIETICE@mERAYA—)LLTLIZELY)

xFl THE-tkB&8/13~8/153E{K

(FEEEEREAZE - FEATSE)

RMBEE-1TE% RIBEFZ RMES TR RIBEFZ
15 {RELETE KT 7:48| | 14 {REETE XFT X 15:48
10 |(FaFRATER- AEET) {FEABT 2T X 7:53| | 10 |FARATER- XEED (FEETE EFT 16:38
12 |(RIERAFER- A EED {REAETE T 8:08| | 10 |E=mRER- KHET) (FEABTE £FT 17:08
10 |(FaFRAFER- AEET) {RFEABT 2T X 8:58| | 10 |(FRATER- XHED {REETE £FT 17:53
14 {RELETE KT 9:33| | 15 {REETE XFT X 18:03
10 |(FAFRRFTER - AEET) (FEABTE EFRT 9:38| | 10 |E®rER- KEED (FEABTE £ 18:08
10 |(RIERAFER- AEED {REAETE T 11:08| | 10 |(FmRAFER- AMET) (FEAETEERT 18:38
10 |(FAFRRTER - AEET) (FEABTE XN 12:38| | 12 |(FRATER- AMBET) (FEETE AT 19:08
10 |(RIERAFER- AEED {REAETE T 13:08| | 14 {REETE XFT 19:18
15 REETE T 13:43| | 10 |(FRATER- AMBET) (FEETE AT 20:12
10 |(RIERAFER- AEED {REAETE T 14:38( | 10 |(BFRAFFER- AEET) (REARTE EFR x 2112
10 |(RIFR AFER- AHED) (R EAETE T 15:08
(FAFERA O EREARE-FEET A H)
RMES 1T BiBEZ RMES 175K BBz

16 {RELETE X 7:28( | 17 |GHE) {RELETE XFr 14:38
16 {REETE XFT 7:58| | 16 {REETE XFT 15:33
16 {RELETE XFr 8:13| | 16 {RELETE X 16:43
16 {REETE XFT 8:23| | 17 |H®) REETE XFT 17:48
16 {RELETE XFr 8:43| | 16 {RELETE X X 18:13
16 {REETE XFT 11:08| | 16 {REETE XFT 18:33
16 {RELETE T x 12:33| | 16 {RELETE X 19:47
16 {RELETE KT 13:53| | 16 {RELETE KT X 20:49




